PHILIPP Nailing Plate
Data Sheet
w
w
w
.p
hi
lip

DATA SHEET
OF PHILIPP NAILING PLATE
Table 1: Dimensions of PHILIPP Nailing Plate (Standard)
Art.-No. Type
[M/RD]
dia.D
[mm]
dia.d
[mm]
H
[mm]
h
[mm]
Colour Code PU
[pcs.]
72KHN10 10 40 30 20 10 Light blue 100
72KHN12 12 40 30 20 10 Pastel orange 100
72KHN14 14 40 30 20 10 Pure white 100
72KHN16 16 40 30 20 10 Flame red 100
72KHN18 18 55 45 25 10 Telemagenta 100
72KHN20 20 55 45 25 10 Pastell green 100
72KHN24 24 55 45 25 10 Anthracite grey 100
72KHN30 30 70 60 30 10 Emerald green 100
72KHN36 36 70 60 30 10 Light blue 100
72KHN42 42 96 86 35 12 Silver grey 50
72KHN52 52 96 86 35 12 Sulfur yellow 50
Table 2: For Combination with PHILIPP Wirbelstar
Art.-No. Type
[M/RD]
dia.D
[mm]
dia.d
[mm]
H
[mm]
h
[mm]
Colour Code PU
[pcs.]
72KHN36WS 36 106 102 55 12 Light blue 1
72KHN42WS 42 115 110 56 15 Silver grey 1
72KHN52WS 52 135 129 62 16 Sulfur yellow 1
Picture 3
dia.D
dia.d
h